Universal’s	Islands	of	Adventure	for	Winner	and	up	to	three	(3)	Guests.		
One	(1)	Universal	Orlando	Resort	1-Day	Regular	Parking	access	for	Winner	and	up	to	three	
(3)	Guests	(valid	for	one	(1)	vehicle).	

The	 Grand	 Prize	 has	 an	 approximate	 Fair	Market	 Value	 (“FMV”)	 of	 Two	 Thousand,	 two	
hundred	 twenty-three	and	96/100	Dollars	 ($2,223.96)	and	must	be	used	on	 January	3rd,	
2020	or	the	prize	will	be	forfeited.		

Each	 Secondary	 Prize	 has	 an	 approximate	 Fair	Market	 Value	 (“FMV”)	 of	 Seven	Hundred	
Eighty-Six	Dollars	($786.00)	and	must	be	used	by	February	15,	2020	or	 the	prize	will	be	
forfeited.	Some	restrictions	may	apply.				

All	 elements	 of	 the	 prize	 must	 be	 redeemed	 at	 the	 same	 time,	 and	 no	 changes	 will	 be	
permitted	after	confirmation	of	any	redemption.